Access Point

Uriin
TENDA 03 2PORT POE 150Mbps OUTDOOR ACCESS

POINT

TENDA 08 433MBPS 20KM 5GHz DIS MEKAN ACCESS
POINT

TENDA 06 1PORT 433Mbps OUTDOOR ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK CPE6O5 1PORT POE 150Mbps OUTDOOR
ACCESS POINT

UBIQUITI 2.4GHz LOCO M2 MIMO AIRMAX (LOCOM2)

UBIQUITI 5GHZ ROCKET AIRMAX (ROCKETM5)

UBIQUITI 2.4GHZ ROCKET MIMO AIRMAX
(ROCKETM2)

UBIQUITI 5GHZ NANOSTATION M5 16DBI 2X2 MIMO
AIRMAX (NSM5)

UBIQUITI 2.4GHZ NANO MIMO AIRMAX (NSM2)

TP-LINK OMADA EAP650 AX3000 OUTDOOR TIPi
ACCESS POINT

Marka

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

TpLink

Ubiquiti

Ubiquiti

Ubiquiti

Ubiquiti

Ubiquiti

Omada

Stok

5+

Fiyat

50,40 USD

61,95 USD

78,75 USD

47,25 USD

75,60 USD

115,50
usb

115,50
usb

115,50
usb

145,95
usb

210,00
usb



